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

Developed By: Tand M Developers 919-579-4580
^

THE
BEST
OF ALL
LOCATIONS
CALLTODAY
TOLL FREE...
1-800-633-4846
or locally
(919)579-4945
Basic Features:

2 & 3-BEDROOM HOMES.FROM $64,900, LOTS INCLUDEDDirections as follows: 'From Shallotte, follow Hwy. 17 South, turn left on Persimmon Road toSaltaire Village. 'From SC follow Hwy. 17 toPersimmonRoad. (Cedar Tree development on comer), turn right on Persimmon Rd., then 2 miles to Saltaire Village. Mon.-Sat. 9-5, Sua 1-5.

JjRIERWOOD gUILDERS
/4^ondai&te> Auxuruf,

mf*;

Artist's Conception (Actual plans may vary)
This new home now under construction, could be yours. Affordable luxury withquality products and expert craftsmanship throughout, in beautiful BrierwoodEstates Golf Club. If you're looking for a community where you can enjoy year'round golf, play tennis and bask in the sun poolside or just enjoy life, thenBrierwood Estates may be for you.
Brierwood Builders offer stylish affordable luxury homes at exceptional values! We
can custom-build homes to your plans or ours. Compare and see why our homessell about as fast as they're built!
The opportunity is yours. Living at Brierwood Estates offers the perfect blend oflocation, lifestyle, prestige and amenities at affordable prices.
See Larry or Ed Shreve today for a presentation of beautiful Brierwood Estates andaffordable luxury homes you'll be proud to call home.

GOLF COURSE HOMESITES . . . HOMES FOR SALE
MODEL HOMES OPEN DAILY 9-4

I ROVlfm Y. 17.TAKE 179 TOWARD OCEAN ISLE.APPROX. 1 MILE ON LEFT
PO Box 2575
Shallotte, NC 28459

Phone 919-754-6614
(Out of State) 1-800-528-5740

OCEANFRONT HOMES
110 OCEAN BLVD. EAST.3-BR, 2-bath older home with good rentalhistory. Furnished, 60- ft. lot $149,500.717 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.Attractive new home v ith 3 BR, 2 baths,custom cabinets, furnished, GE appliances, Huntc fa.is, Timberline shin¬gles. Bright, sunny interior $275,000.965 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.7 BR, 4 baths, 2 units, all amenities, furn¬ished $195,000.SEA OATS VILLAS.Corner unit #201, furnished, all amenities, $84,500.Unit #203, 2 BR, 2 baths, all amenities $74,500.509 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.4 BR, 2 baths, basic beach house. Furnish¬ings, washer, DW UNOEX COMTBACT $155,900.1081 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.4 BR, 2 baths, furnished, all amenities, de¬sirable location, excellent rental $235,000.597 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.6 BR, 3 baths, 2 complete kitchens, furnish¬ed, all amenities, over 3,000 sq. ft. heated space $249,900.511 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.3 BR, 2 baths, all amenities $265,000.

CANAL HOMES
156 SAND DOLLAR DR..3 BR, 2 baths, attractive location with greatviews. Furnished, C/H/A. Landlocked $109,500.153 DOLPHIN DR..Exceptional 3-BR, 2-bath home, teal/rose interiorwith a decorator's touch, all amenities, furnishings $199,500.107 LIONS PAW DR..6-BR duplex, central air, furnished $129,900.

SECOND ROW HOMES
168 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.3 BR, 2 baths, all amenities, very attractive,close beach access $123,500.1068 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.Captain's Villas Unit 9D, 2 BR, 2 baths,furnished, all amenities, pool, tennis courts $88,700.550 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.Attractive 4-BR, 2-bath home backing up to
canal. Dock, furnished, W/D, DW, central \C $137,500.

HOLDEN BEACH WEST
A Private CommunityHOLDEN BEACH WEST.Lot on the marsh $95 000.

109 STRAWFLOWER.Holden Beach West, oversized lot 17^,500.

HOLDEN BEACH WEST
A Private Community110 STRAWFLOWER.Holden Beach West. Newly constructed side-by-side low country. Southern exposure has approx. 1,375 sq. ft. heated. Lots ofdecking offering wonderful views. Carpet, vinyl, all appliances, deed restric¬tions, private section. 3 BR, 2 baths $124,900.112 STRAWFLOWER.Holden Beach West lot on marsh $95,750.108 SKIMMER DRIVE.Holden Beach West, new, 4 BR, 3 baths, on the

marsh/waterway $237,500.HOLDEN BEACH WEST.Lot 120, second row, approx. 75+ ft. $99,500.1279 OCEAN BLVD. WEST.Side-by-side oceanfront duplex with 3 BR,den, 3 baths per side. Many extras, color coordinates in rose and sea foam
green $249,500 per side.
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BDUNSW1CKLAND
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